
Agency
Data Sharing Report

Detections Shared

The Contra Costa County Sheriffs Agency is Sharing its Detection data with the following Agencies:

17th Judicial Circuit Drug Task Force 21st Drug Task Force

24th Judicial District Drug Task Force ACJIC (api)

Alameda County Narcotics Task Force Alameda Police Department

American Canyon Police Department Antioch Police Department CA

Arcade Police Department Auburn Police Department

Bakersfield Police Department Bessemer Police Department

Binghamton Police Department Bolivar Police Department

Brea Police Department Brentwood Police Department

Brentwood Police Department CA Burr Ridge Police Department

Carroll County Sheriffs Office Cedar Rapids Police Department

Citrus Heights Police Department College Park Police Department

Collier County Sheriffs Office Cypress Police Department

Dallas Police Department Danville Police Department CA

Dickinson Police Department Donalsonville Police Department

Downey Police Department Drug Task Force 17th Judicial District

Dublin Police Department Dublin Police Department (OH)

Duluth Police Department Elk Grove Police Department

Emeryville Police Department Fairfield Police Department CA

Fayette County Sheriffs Office Fayetteville Police Department

Fontana Police Department Fort Bend County Sheriffs Office

Fort Lauderdale Police Department Galt Police Department

Garden Grove Police Department Grantville Police Department

Gulfport Police Department Hayward Police Department

Hickory Hills Police Department HIDTA - Central Valley California

Hiram Police Department Hoover Police Department

Hopkinsville Police Department Iberville Parish LA SO

Jasper County Sheriff MO Jasper County Sheriffs Office MS

Jefferson County Sheriffs Office Johns Creek Police Department

Jones County Sheriffs Department Joplin Police Department

Lafayette Police Department Lake Ozark Police Department

Lakeland Police Department Lamar County Sheriffs Department
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Lanier County Sheriffs Office Lee County Sheriffs Office

Lincoln County Sheriff MO Livermore Police Department

Long Beach Police Department Marietta Police Department

Marin County Sheriffs Office McKinney Police Department

Miami Police Department Midwest City Police Department

Miller County Sheriffs Office Milton Police Department

Monroe County Sheriffs Office Montebello Police Department

Montgomery Police Department NCRIC

Novato Police Department Oakley Police Department

Orinda Police Department Pearl Police Department

Petaluma Police Department (CA) Pine Mountain Police Department

Pittsburg Police Department CA Pleasant Hill Police Department

Pleasanton Police Department Prosper Police Department

Register Police Department Reno Police Department

Richmond Police Department Ridgeland Police Department

Roswell Police Department Sacramento County DA Office

Sacramento County Sheriffs Office Sacramento PD - Arden

Sacramento Police Department Sacramento Probations Department

San Bernardino County Sheriffs San Diego Police Department

San Diego Sector Border Patrol San Rafael Police Department

San Ramon Police Department Saugerties Police Department

Simi Valley Police Department Social Circle Police Department

Solano County Sheriffs Department South Carolina Law Enforcement Division

St. Charles County Police Department Temple Police Department

Tennessee HLS District 7 Throckmorton County Sheriffs Office

Torrance Police Department Travis County SO

Union City Police Department United States Forest Service CA

Walnut Creek Police Department Washoe County Sheriffs Office

Webster Police Department West Sacramento Police Department

Whitehall Police Department Woodway Police Department

Yakima Police Department Yolo County Sheriffs Department

NVLS Shared NVLS (537 agencies)

Detections Received

Date Created: 04-19-18 LEARN Agency Data Sharing Report Page 2 of 6



Agency
Data Sharing Report

The Contra Costa County Sheriffs Agency is receiving Detection data from the following Agencies:

Hoover Police Department Stratford Police Department

Vancouver Police Department Washoe County Sheriffs Office

Boone County Sheriff Office Richmond Police Department

San Pablo Police Department CA Daphne Police Department

Lincoln County Sheriff MO San Rafael Police Department

Whitehall Police Department Fairfield Police Department CA

Webster Grove Police Dept Douglasville Police Department

Brea Police Department Bessemer Police Department

Byron Police Department West Sacramento Police Department

Alameda Police Department Sausalito Police Department

Putnam County Sheriff Yakima Police Department

Duluth Police Department Bolivar Police Department

Bronxville Police Department Arcade Police Department

Travis County SO Lakeland Police Department

24th Judicial District Drug Task Force Arizona Department of Public Safety

Trussville Police Department Cathedral City Police Department

Social Circle Police Department Austin Police Department

Sacramento County DA Office Saugerties Police Department

Dublin Police Department (OH) Galt Police Department

Montebello Police Department St. Charles County Police Department

NCRIC Dickinson Police Department

Hiram Police Department Brentwood Police Department CA

Brentwood Police Department Fontana Police Department

Bakersfield Police Department College Park Police Department

Baldwin County Sheriffs Office Donalsonville Police Department

Montgomery Police Department Throckmorton County Sheriffs Office

Livermore Police Department Danville Police Department CA

Miami Police Department Webster Police Department

Rockwall County Sheriffs Dallas Police Department

McKinney Police Department Walnut Creek Police Department

Joplin Police Department Monrovia Police Department

Gardena Police Department Prosper Police Department
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Milton Police Department Rankin County Sheriffs Office

Simi Valley Police Department Cypress Police Department

Williamson County Sheriffs Office Hickory Hills Police Department

Guadalupe County Constables Manteca Police Department

Marin County Sheriffs Office Dutchess County Sheriff

Cedar Rapids Police Department Hawthorne Police Department

Pleasant Hill Police Department 21st Drug Task Force

Carlsbad Police Department Lee County Sheriffs Office

Jasper County Sheriff MO San Diego Sector Border Patrol

Iberville Parish LA SO Yolo County Sheriffs Department

Lanier County Sheriffs Office Register Police Department

Alameda County Narcotics Task Force Poplar Bluff Police Department

Lafayette Police Department (LA) Monroe County Sheriffs Office

Mesa Police Department Miller County Sheriffs Office

Schererville Police Department American Canyon Police Department

Pima County Sheriff Lake Ozark Police Department

Woodway Police Department Elk Grove Police Department

Trumbull Police Department Westport Police Department

Collier County Sheriffs Office 32nd Judicial District Attorney Office

San Ramon Police Department Chula Vista Police Department

South Carolina Law Enforcement Division Jones County Sheriffs Department

Solano County Sheriffs Department Saraland Police Department

Comer Police Department San Diego Police Department

100th Judicial District Attorney Traffic Enforcement Orange County Sheriff (TX)

Grantville Police Department Carroll County Sheriffs Office

Fort Bend County Sheriffs Office Riverside Police Department

HIDTA - Central Valley California Fayetteville Police Department

Binghamton Police Department Long Beach Police Department

Bell Police Department Garden Grove Police Department

Pittsburg Police Department CA Pine Mountain Police Department

United States Forest Service CA Douglas County Sheriffs Office

Tennessee HLS District 7 Jefferson County Sheriffs Office

Fayette County Sheriffs Office Orinda Police Department
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Hollywood Police Department (Fl) Reno Police Department

Fort Lauderdale Police Department Pleasanton Police Department

Oakley Police Department Petaluma Police Department (CA)

Gulfport Police Department Sacramento County Sheriffs Office

Signal Hill Police Department DeKalb County Police Department

Jasper County Sheriffs Office MS Lamar County Sheriffs Department

Merced Police Department CA Reeve County Sherriffs Office

Burr Ridge Police Department Torrance Police Department

Munster Police Department Ridgeland Police Department

Union City Police Department Marietta Police Department

Citrus Heights Police Department Pearl Police Department

17th Judicial Circuit Drug Task Force San Bernardino County Sheriffs

Sacramento Police Department DOJ - Bureau of Firearms

Roswell Police Department Midwest City Police Department

Temple Police Department Enfield Police Department

Hopkinsville Police Department Johns Creek Police Department

Downey Police Department Shared NVLS (537 agencies)

Hot-List Sharing

The Contra Costa County Sheriffs Agency is sharing Hot-List records with the following Agencies:

Agency: Hot-List(s):

Citrus Heights Police Department Internal

Danville Police Department CA Internal

Hayward Police Department Internal

Livermore Police Department Internal

NCRIC Internal

Sacramento County Sheriffs Office Internal

Alameda Police Department Internal

Lafayette Police Department Internal

Pleasanton Police Department Internal

Sacramento PD - Arden Internal

Hot-List Received

Date Created: 04-19-18 LEARN Agency Data Sharing Report Page 5 of 6



Agency
Data Sharing Report

The Contra Costa County Sheriffs Agency is receiving Shared Hot-List records from the following Agencies:

Agency: Hot-List(s):

Beaumont Police Department Haze Template

Citrus Heights Police Department CHPD

Montgomery Police Department HSI MASTER

Richmond County Sheriffs Office Priority Stops

Sacramento Police Department SacPD Regional

Westminster Police Department CA-OC-Template

Date Created: 04-19-18 LEARN Agency Data Sharing Report Page 6 of 6


